Consultants — 83" Legislative Session

FY 2012-2013

Randall Erben/Erben & Yarbrough

Marta Greytok Consulting

Cliff Johnson

Demetrius McDaniel/GreenbergTraurig
Clayton Pope

Trent Townsend/Imperium Public Affairs
Joe D. Valenzuela

Angelo Zottarelli/Adams & Zottarelli, LLC
Nora Del Bosque

Luis Saenz/McGuireWoods Consuiting

Total Combined Amount

Exhibit A

$90,000
$90,000
$90,000
$90,000
$90,000
$65,000
$65,000
$90,000
$65,000
$70,000

$805,000



